Heater    Transformer    Motor
The quality verification tests for wound
components consist mainly of AC/DC Hipot
tests and Insulation Resistance (IR) tests.
The Chroma 19035 Wound Component
EST Scanner per form safety tests for
motor, transformer, and heater related
wound products. Reliable quality control

20. HV output (for scanner)
The tester 19035 with 16CH HV external scanning box A190359 x 2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
19035 : Wound Component EST Tester
A190347 : GPIB & Handler Interface with TC Sensor Terminal
A190351 : 8CH-16CH HV box for 19035
A190358 : Handler Indicator
A190359 : 16CH HV External Scanning Box
A190702 : 40KV HV Test Probe
5                      6      7    8   9  10        11
1
12  13         14        15    16     1719   20
19035